
 

95

39/40 37/38
36 35 34 33a

33b 32

41

42

43

44

49

45/46 47 48

31

50 51 52 53 54

75

74

73

72
71 70

68/69

67

66

65
57a 58 64

63626059

76

57b55
56

30 29 28 27 26a 26b 25 24 23 22 21 20 19

K1

K3

K2

18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11

10

9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

98979693/949291908988

1

8786

85
/80

84
83

82

81

10010
1

10
2

10
4

10
5

103

99

79

61

Parking
Gratuit

P

Station-service

 ALIMENTATION
57a Candy dreams  
60 Cantata 0 4 / 3 4 0 .0 2 .0 6 
99 Carrefour Market 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 8 2 . 1 1
50 Darcis 0 4 / 3 4 3 . 5 8 . 2 3
K1 Guapa 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 1 1 . 9 5
K2 Kusmi Tea 0 4 . 3 6 7. 6 6 . 6 4
87 Leonidas 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 5 2 .7 2

 BEAUTÉ
97 April  0 4 / 3 4 4 . 3 3 . 3 4 
95 Di 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 4 7. 9 0
96 Hairdis 0 4 / 3 4 3 . 1 3 . 5 1
26A Holland & Barrett 0 4 / 3 8 7. 7 6 . 8 1
90 Ici Paris XL 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 5 2 . 6 2
101 Kruidvat 0 4 / 3 4 2 . 2 1 . 5 1
67 L’Occitane 0 4 / 3 4 2 . 2 5 . 4 0
103 Medimarket 0 4 / 2 4 2 . 9 0 .6 4 
21 Rituals 0 4 / 3 4 3 . 2 7. 5 4
54 The Body Shop 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 5 1 . 9 9
4 Yves Rocher 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 5 3 . 3 8

  BIJOUTERIE
16 Histoire d’Or 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 2 8 . 4 8
33a Lacher 0 4 / 3 4 9 .0 8 . 8 5
84 MM Bijoux 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 4 4 . 6 2
71 Or du temps 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 5 2 . 8 7
75 Twice as Nice 0 4 / 3 4 2 . 6 0 . 3 2
83 Venizi 0 4 / 3 4 3 . 4 7. 9 6

 CHAUSSURE & ACCESSOIRE
73 Claire’s 0 4 / 3 4 3 . 7 2 . 1 1
22 Courir 0 4 / 2 6 8 . 0 9 .7 4

45/46 Escapade 0 4 / 3 4 9 . 0 0 . 1 3 
98 Foot Locker 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 6 8 . 3 3
34 Gilance 0 2 / 5 2 7 . 1 1 . 2 7 
73 Claire’s 0 4 / 3 4 3 . 7 2 . 1 1
7 Ken Shoe 0 4 / 2 7 7. 0 2 . 0 6
9 Maniet 0 4 / 2 5 2 . 6 7. 4 7 
23 Mano 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 4 5 . 5 4
89 Veritas 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 4 9 . 0 9

 COIFFEURS
48 H&L Coiffure 0 4 / 3 4 2 . 0 0 .1 0
25 Maison Celini 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 1 1 . 4 5

 LINGERIE

53 Calzedonia 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 6 8 . 5 8 Intimissimi
35 Etam Lingerie 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 4 8 . 8 7
24 Hunkemöller 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 5 0 . 3 5
72 RougeGorge 0 4 / 3 3 6 .7 8 . 6 8

  LOISIRS
41 A.S. Adventure 0 4 / 2 5 0 .0 5 . 4 6
91 Club 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 4 8 . 6 8
102 Decathlon 0 4 / 2 3 2 . 3 9 .0 0
47 Fox & Cie 0 4 / 3 4 2 . 8 9 .0 0
55 Press Shop 0 4 / 3 4 9 . 0 0 . 1 5

 MAISON/DÉCO
105 Action 
30 La Chaise Longue 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 5 0 .1 0
93/94 Maisons du Monde 0 4 / 3 4 6 . 0 3 . 1 7

 MODE

37 Armand Thiery 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 3 3 . 1 5
1 C&A 0 4 / 3 4 9 . 0 0 . 1 7
92 Cassis 0 4 / 3 4 2 . 9 5 . 6 7
19 Celio 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 5 2 . 5 7
33b Confidentiel 0 4 / 3 6 9 . 4 9 / 3 3
49 Damart 0 4 / 3 4 9 . 0 0 . 0 8
68/69 Esprit 0 4 / 3 4 0 . 3 1 . 4 0
39 H&M 0 8 0 0 / 2 6 . 8 8 0
52 Jack&Jones 0 4 / 2 3 3 . 4 5 .7 6
70 Jott 0 4 / 2 2 7. 4 3 . 1 5
17 Jules 0 4 / 3 4 1 . 5 4 . 4 5
28 Levi’s 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 4 5 . 0 3
11 LolaLiza 0 4 / 3 4 3 .7 0 . 2 7 
51 Mayerline 0 4 / 3 4 3 .7 2 . 4 2
86 Naf Naf 0 2 / 2 1 1 . 3 3 . 6 6
29 Noukies 0 4 / 2 7 7. 0 2 .7 8
80/85 Okaïbi/Obaïbi 0 4 / 3 4 1 . 7 0 . 1 6
20 Only 0 4 / 2 9 0 .7 9 . 4 0
10 Paprika 0 4 / 3 4 2 . 8 2 . 4 6
15 Promod 0 4 / 3 4 3 . 2 9 . 0 5
3 River Woods 0 4 / 3 4 1 . 4 7 . 8 1
14 Sergent Major 0 4 / 3 4 1 . 5 5 . 1 9 
36 Springfield 0 4 / 3 4 9 . 0 9 . 9 1
8 State of Art 0 4 / 3 5 5 .0 2 . 3 6
26b Superdry 0 4 7 0 / 4 3 1 .7 4 5
74 TAO Kids 0 4 / 2 2 6 . 3 5 .7 3
104 Ville Neuve 0 4 / 2 2 1 . 5 9 . 6 4

  OPTIQUE
82 Alain Afflelou 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 2 1 . 1 0
100 Eyes + More 0 4 / 3 2 5 . 0 7. 8 4

 RESTO & BAR
K3 #AuChalet 0 4 9 8 / 1 0. 9 1 . 4 3
56 Belchicken 0 4 / 3 8 0. 4 6 / 6 6
64 Comptoir Gourmet 0470/91 .26 .82 
65 Dunkin’ Donuts  
32 EXKI 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 1 1 . 1 3
31 Jub Jub 0 4 / 3 6 8 . 5 0 .0 8
43 Mendy’s 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 4 8 . 5 1
59 Nuvola  
44 Quick 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 4 9 . 6 8 
12 Rivage 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 5 3 . 3 5 
13 Salt & Pepper 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 0 8 . 3 2

 SERVICES
66 Les Jardins d’Iris 0 4 / 3 4 4 . 0 5 .1 0
58a Mister Minit 0 4 / 9 2 3 . 4 1 . 1 2
76 Neckermann 0 4 / 2 7 4 .0 6 .0 6
103 Pharmacie 0 4 / 2 4 2 . 9 0 .6 4
61 The Point 0 4 / 3 4 2 . 2 2 . 2 3
27 Tui 0 4 / 2 4 4 . 9 7 . 9
57b Vapshop 0 4 / 3 4 2 . 0 9 .7 2

  TÉLÉPHONIE
6 Base 0486/023 .838
88 Hubside Store 0 4 / 2 4 3 . 4 3 . 4 4
62 Orange 0 4 / 3 4 9 . 1 9 . 1 9
2 Proximus 0 8 0 0 / 3 3 . 8 0 0
63 VOO 0 7 8 / 5 0 . 5 0 . 5 0

Recycle Point

Kid’s zone

Toilettes

Toilettes PMR

Baby corner

Bancontact

Escalateur

Ascenseur

Défibrillateur

 Boîte aux lettres/ 
Distributeur Bpost

Restaurants & bars

Entrée/sortie

Vos marques & 
vos enseignes 

préférées


